
如閣下對雞蛋花生或任何食物敏感請預早通知所有圖片僅供參考

*Please notify us if you are allergic to eggs, peanut, or any kind of food.

Tea House Café

11am-2:30pm everyday 
All with Coffee or Tea 
*Cold drink $1 extra

每日11時至2:30供應
配咖啡或奶茶
凍飲另加$1

LUNCH 
SPECIAL

午市特價套餐

All Photo are used for reference only

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

特價早餐、午餐及茶餐均不能享用折扣優惠，敬請見諒！

No Discount During Breakfast Special, Lunch Special and Tea Time Special. Sorry for inconvenienceOver $35.00 可享用10% 折扣優惠。
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